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Private Fee Guide 2026

Consultation

New patient consultation (inc X-rays if required)

Standard Consultation

Emergency Consultation (no treatment)

Routine Child Examination (under 16)
Small x-rays each

Preventive Care

Hygienist session

Emergency Care

Re-open surgery

Fillings

Silver fillings small from

Silver filling medium from

Silver filling large from

White filling small from

White filling medium from

White filling large from

Veneers / Crowns / Bridges / Cerec
Crowns from

Veneers from

Extractions

Extraction of tooth from

Surgical extraction from

Root Canal Treatment

Root fillings single rooted tooth from
Root fillings molars from

Dentures

Full acrylic denture from

Partial denture (acrylic) from

Full upper and lower dentures from
Chrome dentures from

Tooth Whitening

Single tube

Tray whitening

£100
£64
£64 £100 for a non-registered patient

£32
£16.50

£90

£185

£158
£198
£277
£198
£237
£277

£760
£760

£158
£277

£634
£950

£805
£690
£1485
£1310

£45
£350
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